
Code Course Course Start Date Course End Date Exam Start Date Exam End Date Pre-requisites

BLOC 511DL Digital Currency Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024 Friday, January 10, 2025 Sunday, January 12, 2025 N/A

BLOC 512DL Blockchain Systems and Architectures Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024 Tuesday, 19 November 2024 N/A

BLOC 513DL Law and Regulation in Blockchain Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Wednesday, 20 November 2024 N/A

BLOC 521DL Digital Currency Programming Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Wednesday November 20, 2024 Thursday, 21 November 2024 BLOC512DL, BLOC514DL & Programming Experience

BLOC 524DL Cryptographic Systems Security Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Thursday November 21, 2024 Thursday, 22 November 2024 BLOC512DL, BLOC514DL & Programming Experience & Maths Fluency

BLOC 526DL Emerging Topics in Fintech Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024 Saturday, 23 November 2024 N/A

BLOC 527DL Open and Decentralized Financial Systems Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 Tuesday, 26 November 2024 N/A

BLOC 551DL Master Thesis Monday, September 25, 2023 N/A N/A 4+ Required courses

BLOC 514DL Emerging Topics in Blockchain and Digital Currency Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 BLOC512DL

BLOC 515DL Blockchain and Entrepreneurship Management Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 N/A

BLOC 516DL Principles of Money, Banking and Finance Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Thursday, January 16, 2025 N/A

BLOC 522DL Smart contract programming Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Thursday, January 16, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025 BLOC512DL, BLOC514DL

BLOC 523DL Permissioned Blockchain Programming Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025 Saturday, January 18, 2025 BLOC512DL, BLOC514DL

BLOC 525DL Emerging Topics in Law and Regulation Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Monday, January 20, 2025 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 BLOC513DL

BLOC 528DL Token Economics Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 BLOC511DL

BLOC 529DL Decentralized Finance Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Thursday, January 23, 2025 BLOC511DL

Code Course Course Start Date Course End Date Exam Start Date Exam End Date Pre-requisites

BLOC 511DL Digital Currency Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, May 2, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025 Sunday, June 1, 2025 N/A

BLOC 512DL Blockchain Systems and Architectures Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 Tuesday, April 1, 2025 N/A

BLOC 513DL Law and Regulation in Blockchain Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025 N/A

BLOC 521DL Digital Currency Programming Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025 BLOC512DL, BLOC514DL & Programming Experience

BLOC 524DL Cryptographic Systems Security Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025 Saturday, April 5, 2025 BLOC512DL, BLOC514DL & Programming Experience & Maths Fluency

BLOC 526DL Emerging Topics in Fintech Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025 N/A

BLOC 527DL Open and Decentralized Financial Systems Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025 N/A

BLOC 551DL Master Thesis Monday, February 10, 2025 N/A N/A 4+ Required courses

BLOC 514DL Emerging Topics in Blockchain and Digital Currency Monday, April 7, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Monday, May 26, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 BLOC512DL

BLOC 515DL Blockchain and Entrepreneurship Management Monday, April 7, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Wednesday, May 28, 2025 N/A

BLOC 516DL Principles of Money, Banking and Finance Monday, April 7, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Thursday, May 29, 2025 N/A

BLOC 522DL Smart contract programming Monday, April 7, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Thursday, May 29, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025 BLOC512DL, BLOC514DL

BLOC 523DL Permissioned Blockchain Programming Monday, April 7, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025 BLOC512DL, BLOC514DL

BLOC 525DL Emerging Topics in Law and Regulation Monday, April 7, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 BLOC513DL

BLOC 528DL Token Economics Monday, April 7, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 BLOC511DL

Available courses for Summer 2024 will be announced by May 2024. Students may take up to one summer course throughout their studies.                                                                                                                                                                                                                            *Please make sure you follow course announcements on Moodle for updates on exam dates and duration.  Decentralized Finance Monday, April 7, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025 BLOC511DL

Available courses for Summer 2025 will be announced by May 2025. Students may take up to one summer course throughout their studies.                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Please make sure you follow course announcements on Moodle for updates on exam dates and duration. 
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